
R
ip

ro
du

zi
on

e 
de

l d
oc

um
en

to
 .

Pr
ot

oc
ol

lo
 n

. 0
00

64
11

/2
02

5 
 d

el
  0

4/
02

/2
02

5



R
ip

ro
du

zi
on

e 
de

l d
oc

um
en

to
 .

Pr
ot

oc
ol

lo
 n

. 0
00

64
11

/2
02

5 
 d

el
  0

4/
02

/2
02

5



R
ip

ro
du

zi
on

e 
de

l d
oc

um
en

to
 .

Pr
ot

oc
ol

lo
 n

. 0
00

64
11

/2
02

5 
 d

el
  0

4/
02

/2
02

5



R
ip

ro
du

zi
on

e 
de

l d
oc

um
en

to
 .

Pr
ot

oc
ol

lo
 n

. 0
00

64
11

/2
02

5 
 d

el
  0

4/
02

/2
02

5



R
ip

ro
du

zi
on

e 
de

l d
oc

um
en

to
 .

Pr
ot

oc
ol

lo
 n

. 0
00

64
11

/2
02

5 
 d

el
  0

4/
02

/2
02

5



R
ip

ro
du

zi
on

e 
de

l d
oc

um
en

to
 .

Pr
ot

oc
ol

lo
 n

. 0
00

64
11

/2
02

5 
 d

el
  0

4/
02

/2
02

5


	Diapositiva 1
	Diapositiva 2
	Diapositiva 3
	Diapositiva 4
	Diapositiva 5
	Diapositiva 6

